5[6”
60kg

Esther Myles

esther.carroll.myles@gmail.com

Eye Colour: Blue

Hair: Blonde

THEATRE
PLAY ROLE DIRECTOR PRODUCTION
Ellida Hilde Wangel Laurence Strangio La Mama
Bad Jews Melody Dana Herir RNP
This Is She Romeo Eidann Glover & Rachel Powis Melbourne Fringe Festival
Cloudstreet Dolly Bob Pavlich La Trobe Student Theatre
Sparkle Tits & Glitter Nips Lo 3 Sara Tabitha Catchpole Melbourne University — Mudfest
The Skriker The Skriker Leon Andon La Trobe Student Theatre
Motel Dreaming Psychopomp Michelle Boyde, David Patman Dark MOFO festival
Harkins Mel Sara Tabitha Catchpole Four Letter Word Theatre Company
The Vagina Monologues The Vulva Club Bianca Lyndon La Trobe Student Theatre
Live Acts On Stage Eurydice Sara Tabitha Catchpole FLW Theatre Company

FILM
TITLE ROLE DIRECTOR PRODUCED
We Need To Talk Laura Alinta Burton & Alex Galloway Alinta Burton & Alex Galloway
Redacted Katie Gemma Carfi & Lauren Hester Gemma Carfi & Lauren Hester
A Dinner Jess Sam Fellowes & Lewis Wagstaff  Sam Fellowes

SKILLS

Accents — Australian American (General, Southern), English
Car License (full, automatic)

Sewing / Dressmaking

Nanny / Babysitter (10 years’ experience)
Cooking Skiing (intermediate)

Yoga

Comfortable with animals

YEAR

2018
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013

YEAR

2018
2018
2018



EDUCATION AND TRAINING

2018
2018
2017
2015-2016
2012 - 2015

Howard Fine
Jean Goodwin

Howard Fine

16" Street

La Trobe University

Master Class

Dialect Coach

FULL TIME

Term Classes

Bachelor of Arts

Howard Fine & David Coury
American Accent

Scene Study — Howard Fine
Singing for Actors — David Coury
Film and TV — Shane Connor
Voice — Stephen Costan
Alexander — Penny McDonald
Scene Study — Marilyn Mclntyre
Access All Areas — Lisa Treloar
Foundation — Marilyn Mclintyre
Scene Study — Sarah Hallam

Meisner — Justin Lehmann
Voice — Rob Meldrum
Alexander — Penny McDonald
Sensory — Justin Lehmann

Theatre & Drama (major)
English Literature
Psychology



